PATRAS

P Mediterranean
2N19 Beach
Qoo Games
HERA
Sun 25 Aug 2019
Start time: 11:50
Results
Match id: TT1 Delegate:
Umpire:
No. Name Noc Coach Team official
15 Greece GRE
17 Italy ITA
GRE - Greece

No. Name

BALLIS Petros

KALENTZIS Michail

PEKOPOULOS TSIKARDANIS loannis
YPSILANTIS Panagiotis

GKEKA Panagiota

ITA - Italy
No. Name
GIOIA Stefano
GIULIVO Raffaele
PAGANI Niccolo'
SABBATINO Aniello

SFILIGOI Piero

&

HELLENIC
PETROLEUM

Rowing Beach Sprint

C4x+ Men
ROWING BEACH
RACING
Time Trials
Judge:
Timekeeper:

Run Penalty Result Rank
00:02:57.56 - 00:02:57.56 2
00:02:25.15 - 00:02:25.15 1

Date of birth Gender
29/06/1998

1/08/1995 M
04/05/2002 M
15/02/2002 M
03/10/1983 F
Date of birth Gender
07/01/1974

19/06/1996 M
20/06/1995 M
03/01/2000 M
06/03/1994 M
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